
26 SI  L. Holeski et al. 

 

	
 
Table S2   Results of GLM ANOVA. Factors with a significant effect on levels of a particular PPG are in bold type. 

PPG  Factor  F  df numerator,  
df denominator 

p‐value 

Conandroside  RIL (Grow‐up) 
Damage? 
Grow‐up 
Quant. method 

6.69 
3.51 
10.23 
8.25 

207, 571 
1, 571 
2, 571 
1, 571 

<0.001 
0.061 
<0.001 
0.004 

PPG 5  RIL (Grow‐up) 
Damage? 
Grow‐up 
Quant. method 

2.45 
0.10 
3.17 
0.22 

207, 571 
1, 571 
2, 571 
1, 571 

<0.001 
0.756 
0.044 
0.641 

PPG 7  RIL (Grow‐up) 
Damage? 
Grow‐up 
Quant. method 

5.32 
0.01 
8.02 
‐‐‐ 

149, 193 
1, 193 
2, 193 
‐‐‐ 

<0.001 
0.944 
<0.001 
‐‐‐ 

 

	


