Table S2
 Results of GLM ANOVA.
 Factors with a significant effect on levels of a particular PPG are in bold type.

PPG	Factor	F	df numerator, df denominator	p-value
Damage?	3.51	1, 571	0.061	
Grow-up	10.23	2, 571	<0.001	
Quant. method	8.25	1, 571	0.004	
PPG 5	RIL (Grow-up)	2.45	207, 571	<0.001
	Damage?	0.10	1, 571	0.756
	Grow-up	3.17	2, 571	0.044
	Quant. method	0.22	1, 571	0.641
PPG 7	RIL (Grow-up)	5.32	149, 193	<0.001
	Damage?	0.01	1, 193	0.944
	Grow-up	8.02	2, 193	<0.001
	Quant. method			